FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE ATTENDATION DOCUMENT # M51369 1 Corpo atom Nume Propulsion Systems, Inc. Propulsion Systems, Inc. Mailing Address ECINE 26th Court 601 NE 26th Court			FILED 99 NOV 19 PM 3: 41 SECNETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Pampano Bench, FL Pompano Bench, FL 33064 33064 If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.			
Xew Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable		ress, If Applicable	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			5. FEI Number Applied For
City & State	City & State		65-000 2733 Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip	Country	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/	or Director (Florida nonprofit i	corporations must list at lea	Ist 3 directors)
Name of Officers Trile(s) and/or Directors 1 2	3 (Do 1	Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director NOT Use Post Office Box N	City / State / Zip
PD Schoell, HARry L		NE 26th Cour	7000030616471 -12/06/9901095003 *****150.00 *****150.00 7000030616471 -12/06/9901095004 *****150.00 *****
B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name Schoell, Harry L.			
Suite Crty			State Zip Code
10 Liberrig appointed the registered agent of the above named Corporation, am tamiliar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.			
Signalure of Registered Agent < Affering			
11. This corporation owes the current year Intangible Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes D No S (See other side for information on intangible tax.)			
12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.			
SIGNATURE: III 1 99 954 7880810			

PSI PROPULSION SYSTEMS INC.

601 N.E. 26TH COURT*POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064*PH:(954)788-0810*FAX:(954)788-6565

November 1, 1999

Florida Department of State Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Propulsion Systems, Inc. •• FED # 65-0002733

Dear Ms. Mortham:

Enclosed please find copy of "Application for Reinstatement" along with our check for \$150.

We respectfully request the Reinstatement fees be waived due to our extenuating circumstances. Since we relocated from 515 Seabreeze Blvd, Ft. Lauderdale, Florida to our current address none of our correspondence was forwarded. We had an Agent at that time, John A. Margois, who was in charge of all of our State and Federal reporting. We were under the assumption that these forms had been properly filed and never received any notice to the contrary.

We assure you that is will not be neglected in the future.

Sincerely

Frankie Fruge, POA PROPULSION SYSTEMS, INC.

Enc.